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10 x 12”

Full Cut  

Full Cut  

Full Cut  

Shooter’s Cut

S P E C I A L  T H R E AT  T E S T I N G

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

READY IS THE ONLY OPTION.

Special Threat Plates
multi-Threat Protection

0.40”

0.40”

0.40”

0.40”

0.70 lbs

0.80 lbs

1.20 lbs

2.00 lbs

Size Thinness Shape curvature Weight

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Diamond Rip-Stop Nylon Cover | Fiberglass Polyethylene Construction | Multi-Hit | 5-Year Warranty 

Speer .357 Sig 125 gr FMJ

Speer .44 Mag 240 gr SJHP

Remington 9mm  124 gr FMJ

Winchester 9mm +P+ 127 gr SXT

Speer .357 Sig 125 gr GDHP

Norinco 7.62x25mm Tokarev 85 gr FMJ

FN 5.7x28mm 28 gr SS195LF (Belgium)

FN 5.7x28mm 40 gr SS197 (Blue Tip)

Rem. 9mm +P 101 gr Plated Frangible Disintegrator

Aquila IQ 9mm 65 gr HP

Spike Level 3

Knife Blade, P1 & S1 Edge 

LEO - m2

*Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06 and 0115.00
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